
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY  COURT  EASTERN
& WESTERN  DISTRICTS OF ARKANSAS

Court Approved Transcribers

Anyone interested in being placed on the list of Court Approved Transcribers, please contact:

Charlotte Gomlicker

501.918.5513
charlotte_gomlicker@areb.uscourts.gov

Listed are transcription service agencies approved for providing digital audio service.

Robin Warbritton
20 Liberty Road
Vilonia, AR 72173
(501)796-6560
(501)796-6560 (fax)
Email: rwarbritton@yahoo.com

eScribers, LLC
700W. 192nd Street, Suite 607
New York, NY 10040
(855) 780-5157
Email: info@escribers.net

Janet Pryce
Absolute Words, Inc.
1417 Progress Loop
La Grande, OR 97850
(541) 805-1130
Email: jpryce@eoni.com

Randel Raison
All Professionals Litigation Support Team, Inc.
9814 Onyx Trail Drive
Rosharon, TX 77583-2497
(713) 637-8864
(713) 429-4672 (fax)

Janice Russell Transcripts 
1418  Red  Fox  C i rc l e
Severance, CO 80550
(757) 422-9089
Email: trussell31@tdsmail.com



Karen Hartmann, CET
Transcripts Plus, Inc.
435 Riverview Circle
New Hope, PA 18938
(215) 862-1115
(215) 862-6639 (fax)
Email:  courttranscripts@aol.com

Shari Riemer
TypeWrite
211 N. Milton Road
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
(518) 581-8973
(518)-207-1901 (fax)
Email:  transcripts@typewp.com
Web: www.typewp.com

Ruth Ann Hager
Cascade Hills Transcription, Inc.
8095 Darling Street SE
Salem, OR 97317
(503) 371-8858
(503) 585-4228 (fax)
Email:  hagerruthann@aol.com

Kathleen Price, President
Ad Hoc Transcription, LLC
241 Sussex Avenue
Newton, NJ 07860
(888) 516-5553
Email:  kathleen.price@adhoctranscription.com
Web: www.adhoctranscription.com

Ilene Watson, Partner
Access Transcripts, LLC
10110 Youngwood Lane
Fishers, IN 46038
1-855-873-2223
Email:  accesstranscripts@gmail.com

Jack Becker
Free State Reporting, Inc.
1378 Cape St. Claire Road
Annapolis, MD 21409
(410) 974-0947
(410) 974-0297 (Fax)
Email: jackbecker@freestatereporting.com



Raymond Vetter, V.P., CER
Heritage Reporting Corporation
1220 L Street, N.W., Suite 600
Washington, D.C. 20005-4018
(202) 628-4888
(202) 371-0935 (fax)
Email: contracts@hrccourtreporters.com
Website: www.hrccourtreporters.com

Erica L. Ingram
Washington Rapid Transcription Service
320 W. Republican, Suite 207
Seattle, WA 98119
(206) 478-5028
(866) 351-9920 (fax)
Email: inquires@washingtonrts.com
Website: http://www.washingtonrts.com


